# "ONE WORLD" A Bollywood Musical To benefit The Food Bank of Delaware

### Dear Sponsor,

Dance JHANKAAR invites you to join us for "**ONE WORLD**" A Bollywood Musical, to raise funds for The FOOD BANK of Delaware. By sponsoring "ONE WORLD", you will help The FOOD BANK of Delaware serve meals; educate the masses in healthy eating, and work to eradicate hunger.

To ensure that maximum funds raised go directly to feeding the NEEDY,

- 1. Students, families and friends of Dance JHANKAAR are volunteering their time, talent and resources
- 2. The Food Bank of DE has set up a donation site at <a href="https://www.fbd.org/oneworld/">https://www.fbd.org/oneworld/</a> for direct collection of sponsorship dollars

Your sponsorship will be recognized with your logo on the Program Pamphlet, email blast, Facebook, and on screen through the event. Your support of DANCE JHANKAAR's musical will be visible to over 1000+residents and their extended families of our tri-state community!

In addition, 20% of ticket sales will go towards creating an activity space for Seniors and Youth at the new Indo-American Culture Center. The remainder will go to The Food Bank of Delaware. We look forward to your generous support. Your support and sponsorship are very important to this cause. Please select from the attached Sponsorship levels.

Donations are acceptable directly via credit card on <a href="https://www.fbd.org/oneworld/">https://www.fbd.org/oneworld/</a> by the Food Bank, checks payable to The Food Bank of Delaware, or cash in an envelope mentioning your name and amount.

Any questions or need further information, you can reach us anytime:

Priya(410)920.3797; Ashu(302)544.2736; Jagan(302)981.1068; Charu(302)766.0034; Nisha(302)898.8698;

#### **Event details:**

"ONE WORLD" A Bollywood Musical, on Saturday, May 19, 2018 @ 4:30 pm

The Dickinson High School Auditorium, 1801 Milltown Rd, Wilmington, DE 19808 Tickets for the Charity show "ONE WORLD "are available here <a href="https://www.sulekha.com/oneworld">www.sulekha.com/oneworld</a>

Sincerely with much GRATITUDE and APPRECIATION, Thank YOU







## **Sponsorship Levels:**

Please write your name alongside the level you would like to sponsor

#### Platinum Level \$1000 +

The back cover ad on the Program Pamphlet, advertisement on a screen at the event, email blasts, FB top ADs, a special focus/mention/reference at the event, and a table at the event for your company.

#### Gold Level \$500 +

A 2 X 2" logo on Program Pamphlet, advertisement on screen at event, email blasts, FB ADs, special focus/mention/reference at the event, a table at the event.

#### Silver Level \$200 +

Your company name on Program Pamphlet, advertisement on screen at event, email blasts, FB ADs, special focus/mention/reference at the event, a table at the event.

**\$\$amount** of GENEROSITY is appreciated to help SERVE the HUNGRY.

\*A special mention: 20% of ticket sales will go towards creating an activity space for Seniors and Youth at the new Indo-American Culture Center. The remainder will go to The Food Bank of Delaware.

Your support and sponsorship are very important to this cause. For your convenience, The Food Bank of DE has set up a donation site at <a href="https://www.fbd.org/oneworld/">https://www.fbd.org/oneworld/</a> for direct collection of sponsorship dollars.

Donations are acceptable too as checks payable to The Food Bank of Delaware, or cash in an envelope mentioning your name and amount. Food Bank Federal Identification Number 51-0258984. We look forward to your generous support. Any questions or need further information, reach me:

Priya(410)920.3797; Ashu(302)544.2736; Jagan(302)981.1068; Charu(302)766.0034; Nisha(302)898.8698;

#### **Event details:**

"ONE WORLD" A Bollywood Musical, on Saturday, May 19, 2018 @
The Dickinson High School Auditorium, 1801 Milltown Rd, Wilmington, DE 19808
Tickets for the Charity show "ONE WORLD "are available here <a href="www.sulekha.com/oneworld">www.sulekha.com/oneworld</a>

Sincerely with much GRATITUDE and APPRECIATION, Thank YOU

Caitlin Custer | Donor Relations Manager

FOOD BANK OF DELAWARE

Nisha A. Punjabi

Creative Director and Choreographer

**Dance JHANKAAR** 

www.nishapunjabi.com;302.898.8698;nisha@nishapunjabi.com





